MONMOUTH COUNTY REGIONAL HEALTH COMMISSION NO. 1
1540 WEST PARK AVE., TINTON FALLS, NJ 07724
www.mcrhc.org

David A. Henry, MPH Mailing Address:

Health Officer LI 1540 West Park Ave.
: > Suite 1

Tel (732) 493-9520 o

Fax (732) 493-9521 Ocean Twp., NJ 07712

FALL SCHEDULE 2015 - 2016
RABIES CLINICS

Wednesday Sept. 30, 2015 Little Silver Firehouse 7pm-8pm
543 Prospect Avenue, 07739

Wednesday Oct. 7, 2015 Red Bank Independent Firehouse 7pm-8pm
32 Mechanic Street, 07701

Thursday Oct. 22, 2015 Wall Twp. Dept. of Public Works 6 pm-7:30 pm
Tiltons Corner Road, 07719

Wednesday Nov. 4, 2015 Fair Haven Firehouse 7 pm-8 pm
645 River Road, 07704

Thursday Nov. 5, 2015 Rumson Public Works Garage 7pm-8pm
80 East River Road, 07760

Saturday Nov. 7, 2015 Spring Lake Heights Firehouse 10am-11am
700 Sixth Avenue, 07762

Monday Nov, 9, 2015 Borough Chemical & Truck Co. #1 7 pm-8pm
379 Monmouth Road (WLB), 07764

Thursday Nov. 12, 2015 Highlands Municipal Bidg 7 pm-8pm
171 Bay Avenue, 07732

Saturday Nov. 21, 2015 Shrewsbury Hose Company No. 1 10 am - 11:30 am
783 Broad Street, 07702

Saturday Jan. 9, 2016 Tinton Falls Municipal Complex 10 am - 12 noon
DPW Bldg, 556 Tinton Avenue, 07724

Tuesday Jan. 12, 2016 Brielle Fire Hall 7 pm -8 pm
509 Longstreet Avenue, 08730

PLEASE HAVE DOGS ON A LEASH AND CATS 1 TO A CARRIER. ANIMAL MUST BE SUPERVISED BY AN ADULT.
IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE CONTACT: 732-493-9520..
Clinics subject to cancellation/postponement without notice

Allenhurst interlaken Monmouth Beach Sea Bright Spring Lake Heights
Brielle Little Silver Ocean Township Sea Girt Tinton Falls

Deal Loch Arbour Red Bank Shrewsbury Wall Township

Fair Haven Middietown Township Rumson Spring Lake West Long Branch

Highlands
Like us nFollow usB





